

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA No.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3423 OF 2007

ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAFULCHANDRA N.LADHANI (D)TH. LRS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 21/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Three weeks' time is granted for effecting service on unserved respondents.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Madhu Saxena )  
Court Master