

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3423 OF 2007

ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAFULCHANDRA N.LADHANI (D)TH. LRS.
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Zaki Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the appellant to
comply with office report dated 19.11.2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master