

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3423 OF 2007

ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAFULCHANDRA N.LADHANI (D)TH. LRS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, names of respondent nos. 9 and 12 are deleted from the array of parties at the risk of the appellant.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER