

æ

ITEM NO.63

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3423 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAFULCHANDRA N.LADHANI (D)TH. LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sukhbeer Kour Bajwa,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant granted four weeks time as a last
chance for filing affidavit of valuation.

List the matter on 5.10.2012.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|